Original Alcohol Be 'Submit to municipal clerk.)	verage Retai	il License A	Application	Applicant's Wisconsin Seller's Per	rmit Numb	er
				FEIN Number	_	
or the license period beginning	ng: <u>07/01/2021</u>	ending: 06	/30/2022		Y	
			(mm dd yyyy)	TYPE OF LICENSE REQUESTED		FEE
the Governing Body of the:	☐ Town of			Class A beer	\$	
the Governing Body of the:	☐ Village of > A	phrecon		✓ Class B beer	\$	
	City of			Class C wine	\$	
ounty of Outagamie		Aldormon	io Dint Na	☐ Class A liquor	\$	
		/if require	ic Dist. No d by ordinance)	☐ Class A liquor (cider only)	\$	N/A
		, (ii roquiro	a by ordinarios)	☐ Class B liquor	\$	
and the first of		_		Reserve Class B liquor	\$	
heck one: Individual	Limited Liability			Class B (wine only) winery	\$	
☐ Partnership	☑ Corporation/No	nprofit Organiza	tion	Publication fee	\$	
				TOTAL FEE	\$ 1	0,660
ame (individual / partners give last n	name, first, middle: corno	rations / limited liabili	ly companies give register	rad asma)	·	
NK restaurant Inc	,,		y companies give register	iso name;		
n "Auxiliary Questionnaire	," Form AT-103, m	ust be complete	ed and attached to	this application by each indi	vidual a	nnlican
y each member of a partne	rship, and by eacl	1 Officer, directo	or and agent of a co	ornoration or nonnrofit orga	nizatin	a and h
commember/manager and a	agent of a limited	liability compan	y. List the full name	e and place of residence of ea	ich pers	on.
resident / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)		
han	Nasir			Roosevelt street Pequannock, NJ 07440		
ice President / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)		
ecretary / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street, City or Post Office, & Zip Code)			
reasurer / Member Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)		
gent Last Name	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)		
Val Easca		(missio (tallis)	A 1 2 3 2	city til Post Office, & Zip Code)	1 -	10
)el Fosse irectors / Managers Last Name	Adam	(AALI R. AL. S	N 201 Com	ntry agre Apples City or Post Office, & Zip Code)	an 1	V4)
nectors i managers cast Maine	(First)	(Middle Name)	Home Address (Street,	City or Post Office, & Zip Code)		
. Trade Name Cinder's	Charcoal Gril	1	Pusinos Dha	201-696-1079		
. Address of Premises 221				ne Number 201-696-1078	l	<u>-</u> -
				Zip Code 54915		
 Premises description: Des applicant must include all storage of alcohol beverage described.) 	rooms including liv	ng quarters, if us	sed for the sales is	e to be sold and stored. The ervice, consumption, and/or stored only on the premises		
The alcohol is st	ored in the b	pasement of	the building	in the deep freezer.		
It is also stored						
				y in the bar section		
				sumed outside patio		
470 SQ FT.						
Legal description (omit if st	reet address is give	n above):				
				year?	✓ Yes	□No
(b) If yes, under what name	e was license issue	d?Kensingtor	Restaurant I	nc		
06 (R. 3-19)			***************************************	Minonnin		

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

6.	Is individual, partners of beverage server training	r agent of corporation/limited g course for this license peri	od? If ye	s, explain			. 🗌 Yes	☑ N
	8 1.1 68	N						
7.	Is the applicant an empl	loye or agent of, or acting or	n behalf o	f anyone except th	e named applica	ant?	. 🗌 Yes	₽ N
8.	Does any other alcohol business? If yes, expla	beverage retail licensee or	wholesal	e permittee have a	any interest in o		Yes	₽ N
							•	
9.	(a) Corporate/limited I of registration.	iability company applican	ts only:	Insert state WI	and o	date <u>08/07/21</u>		
	(b) Is applicant corpora company? If yes, e	tion/limited liability compan xplain	y a subsi	diary of any other	corporation or I	imited liability	☐ Yes	V No
	member/manager or If yes, explain.	n, or any officer, director, sto agent hold any interest in a rent is working as a	any other	alcohol beverage	license or perm	it in Wisconsin?	✓ Yes	□ No
	restaurant cal	led Kensington Rest	aurant	Inc.				
	government, Alcohol and	rstand they must register as I Tobacco Tax and Trade Bu [-882-3277]	reau (TTE	3) by filing (TTB for	rm 5630 5d) hefe	are heginaing	☑ Yes	□ No
		rstand they must hold a Wis						
12.	Does the applicant under preweries and brewpubs	rstand that they must purcha	ase alcoho	ol beverages only	from Wisconsin	wholesalers,	✓ Yes	☐ No
than assig Comp a mis	51,000. Signer agrees to ope ned to another. (Individual ap anies must sign.) Any lack of demeanor and grounds for re	NING: Under penalty provided by gner. Any person who knowingly rate this business according to la plicants, or one member of a part access to any portion of a licens vocation of this license.	provides m w and that nership and	laterially false information the rights and responsibilities from the rights are responsibilities.	ition on this application on this application of the conferred	tion may be require by the license(s), if	d to forfeit granted, w	not more ill not be
	t Person's Name (Last, First, M.I.)			Title/Member		Date		
Nas Signat	ir Khan			President Phone Number		08/11/2021 Email Address		
	b=					COOLS CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY		
го ві	COMPLETED BY CLERK							
Date n	ceived and filed with municipal clerk	Date reported to council / board	Date provis	ional license issued	Signature of Clerk /	Deputy Clerk	<u>-</u>	
	3-26-2021 cense granted	Date license issued	License nu	mber issued				
T-106	(R. 3-19)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		



City of Appleton Alcohol License Questionnaire

(Check Application Restaura Tavern/I	able Box(s) to iden	t Nasir When		
Restaura Tavern/I		itity primary business activ		
Tavern/N	ni.	y <u>f</u> y	, ,	
	Night Club/Wine B	ar		
	ewery/Brewpub	-		
	Craft Studio			
	escribe)			
`	/			
Address of I	Business: 22	1 S. Kensingto	on Dr	Appleton,
		our organization ever be	en convicted	of a misdemeanor (
dinance viola	,	No		
	convicted of a felo	ony? YesN	To	_
yes to either	question, please e	xplain in detail below:		
yes to either ————	question, please e	xplain in detail below:		
yes to either	question, please e	xplain in detail below:		
yes to either	question, please e	xplain in detail below:		
			in aga Tu alvai	
List all part	ners, shareholders	s or investors of your bus		le full name, middle
List all part	ners, shareholders	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne		le full name, middle
List all part	ners, shareholders	s or investors of your bus		le full name, middle
List all part itial and date	ners, shareholders	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne		le full name, middle / / / / / / / Date of Birth
List all part	ners, shareholders of birth. Please t	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne Whan		
List all part itial and date Nas V	ners, shareholders of birth. Please t	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne Whan		
List all part itial and date Nas (st name	ners, shareholders of birth. Please t M.I. M.I.	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne Whan Last name		Date of Birth / / Date of Birth / / /
List all part itial and date Nas V	ners, shareholders of birth. Please t	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne Whan Last name		Date of Birth
List all part itial and date Mas V st name	ners, shareholders of birth. Please t M.I. M.I.	s or investors of your bus use additional sheets if ne Whan Last name		Date of Birth / / Date of Birth / / /

7. What was the previous name and primary nature of the business operating at this
location?
Name: Chelev's Charron Groll
Name: Cinclev's Charrow Groll (Check Applicable Box(s) to identify primary business activity)
Restaurant
Tavern/Night Club/Wine Bar
Microbrewery/Brewpub
Painting/Craft Studio
Other (describe)
8. Was this premise licensed for alcohol sales/consumption during the past license year?
Yes If yes, please contact the Community and Economic Development Department at 832-6468 about obtaining a copy of an existing Special Use Permit and related requirements that may run with property.
NoIf no, please contact the Community and Economic Development Department at 832-6468 about obtaining a Special Use Permit. A Special Use Permit may be required for your business activity prior to the issuance of a Liquor License, pursuant to the City of Appleton Zoning Ordinance.
9. If alcohol sales were a previous use in this building, when did the operation cease?
10. Seating capacity: Inside 150 Outside 20
11. Operating hours (Inside the building): //orm - 9pm Operating hours (Outdoor seating areas): //am - 9pm
12. Employees/Staff Number of floor personnel 25 Number of door checkers 2
13. In general, state the size and operational details of the proposed establishment:
 a. Gross floor building area of the premises to be licensed: 5,700 square feet. b. Gross outdoor seating areas of the premises to be licensed: 476 square feet. c. Below, identify the operational details of the proposed establishment:
Cinden's charcol gril is full service so restaurat.
There is a beg full functions har legement to
Cinden's charcol gril is full service so restained. There is a been full function box. Deserment son po Contains the refrigeration.
Signature 08 pylyron
Signature Date

Schedule for Appointment of Agent by Corporation / Nonprofit Organization or Limited Liability Company

Submit to municipal clerk.
As corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor

must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The eppointment must be signed by an officer of the corporation/organization or one member/manager of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper local official. TOWN To the governing body of: Valore of Appleton County of Outagamie City The undersigned duly authorized officer/member/manager of ANK restaurant Inc (Registered Norte of Corporation / Organization or Limbed Liability Company) a corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an alcohol beverage license for a premises known as Cinder's Charcoal Grill (Trank) Mame) excessed at 221 S Kensington Dr Appleton WI 54915 specials Adam Del Fosse (Marro of Appointed Agains) N207 Country Ayre Appleton, WI 54915 (Pesarsa Address of Approinted Appeal) to act for the corporation/organization/initied liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation? organization/limited habity company having or applying for a beer and/or legacy license for any other location in Wisconsin? If so, indicate the corporate name(sylimited sapaty company(ies) and manacipality(ies). Kensington Restaurant Inc Appleton, WI is applicant agent aubject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course? Yes Mo. How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? Flace of residence less year N207 Country Ayre Appleton, WI 54915 ANK Restaurant Inc. /Limited Linking Company Ву:

N207 Country Ayre Appleton, NI 54915 (Hama Austral of Agent) APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official)	dusionsis relutive to alcohol
(Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official) I hereby certaly that I have checked municipal and state special counts. To the house of the house of the counts of the cou	ent's lega.
I beroby certify that I have checked aumicinal and state grantial as and it is	
the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appointed.	ith the available information,
Approved on	nair, Wingo Proshibial, Philos Chief